

**RESULT**

Print: 2019-2-16 11:22 AM

**COMPETITION: 3.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN PRELIMINARY**

<b>RANK</b>	<b>NAME</b>	<b>AG</b>	<b>NAT</b>	<b>DD</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
1.	Xiaohui Huang	1997	CHN	15.1	329.10
2.	Ying Wei	1992	CHN	15.1	296.10
3.	Clare Cryan	1993	IRL	14.1	287.75
4.	Inge Jansen	1994	NED	15.1	262.35
5.	Uliana Kliueva	2002	RUS	15.1	261.75
6.	Hazuki Miyamoto	2000	JPN	14.4	254.40
7.	Victoriya Kesar	1993	UKR	15.1	253.80
8.	Daphne Wils	1997	NED	14.1	253.40
9.	Emilia Nilsson Garip	2003	SWE	13.9	246.15
10.	Marcela Maric	1996	CRO	14.8	243.05
11.	Kristina Ilinykh	1994	RUS	15.1	241.85
12.	Mia Vallée	2001	CAN	14.1	234.45
13.	Anna Arnautova	2004	UKR	13.7	231.40
14.	Thalea Paschel	2004	GER	13.9	223.60
15.	Jana Lisa Rother	1998	GER	15.1	223.50
16.	Lena Hentschel	2001	GER	14.8	222.35
17.	Helle Tuxen	2001	NOR	14.1	219.75
18.	Emma Gullstrand	2000	SWE	15.1	217.25
19.	Alena Khamulkina	1997	BLR	15.1	215.45
20.	Micaela Bouter	1995	RSA	14.8	214.70
21.	Jette Müller	2003	GER	13.8	213.90
22.	Lauren Flint	2003	AUS	14.5	184.85

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
1.	Huang, Xiaohui	CHN	405B	3.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		61.50	1.	15.1	329.10	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	1.	(124.50)		
			305B	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		72.00	1.	(196.50)	
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0		65.10	1.	(261.60)	
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0		67.50	1.	(329.10)	
2.	Wei, Ying	CHN	405B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		54.00	5.	15.1	296.10	
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		63.00	2.	(117.00)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		65.10	2.	(182.10)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		48.00	3.	(230.10)	
			5152B	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		66.00	2.	(296.10)	
3.	Cryan, Clare	IRL	405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		52.65	6.	14.1	287.75	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		61.50	3.	(114.15)		
			205C	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		58.80	3.	(172.95)		
			305C	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		63.00	2.	(235.95)		
			107C	2.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		51.80	3.	(287.75)		
4.	Jansen, Inge	NED	205B	3.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		58.50	2.	15.1	262.35	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		55.50	4.	(114.00)		
			305B	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		54.00	4.	(168.00)		
			107B	3.1	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		41.85	4.	(209.85)		
			405B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		52.50	4.	(262.35)		
5.	Kliueva, Uliana	RUS	405B	3.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		57.00	3.	15.1	261.75	
			107B	3.1	2.5	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5		23.25	11.	(80.25)		
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		61.50	11.	(141.75)		
			305B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		61.50	6.	(203.25)		
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		58.50	5.	(261.75)		
6.	Miyamoto, Hazuki	JPN	405B	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		45.00	13.	14.4	254.40	
			105B	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		38.40	14.	(83.40)		
			5152B	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		52.50	14.	(135.90)		
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		63.00	7.	(198.90)		
			305B	3.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		55.50	6.	(254.40)		
7.	Kesar, Victoriya	UKR	405B	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		49.50	8.	15.1	253.80	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		51.00	5.	(100.50)		
			205B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		55.50	5.	(156.00)		
			305B	3.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		42.00	9.	(198.00)		
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		55.80	7.	(253.80)		
8.	Wils, Daphne	NED	205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		54.60	4.	14.1	253.40	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		49.50	6.	(104.10)		
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		51.30	6.	(155.40)		
			107C	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		53.20	5.	(208.60)		
			305C	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		44.80	8.	(253.40)		

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
9.	Nilsson Garip, Emilia	SWE	5233D	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		44.40	14.	13.9	246.15	
			405C	2.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		52.65	10.	(97.05)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5		45.00	10.	(142.05)	
			305B	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			49.50	10.	(191.55)	
			107C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		54.60	9.	(246.15)	
10.	Maric, Marcela	CRO	405C	2.7	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		52.65	6.	14.8	243.05	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			52.50	7.	(105.15)	
			107B	3.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			43.40	7.	(148.55)	
			305B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			49.50	8.	(198.05)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			45.00	10.	(243.05)	
11.	Illykh, Kristina	RUS	205B	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		43.50	15.	15.1	241.85	
			405B	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5			31.50	15.	(75.00)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			57.35	15.	(132.35)	
			305B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			51.00	12.	(183.35)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			58.50	11.	(241.85)	
12.	Vallée, Mia	CAN	405C	2.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		41.85	18.	14.1	234.45	
			107C	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			37.80	19.	(79.65)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			46.20	19.	(125.85)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			54.60	14.	(180.45)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			54.00	12.	(234.45)	
13.	Arnautova, Anna	UKR	105B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		48.00	11.	13.7	231.40	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			51.30	8.	(99.30)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			46.20	8.	(145.50)	
			305C	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5			36.40	13.	(181.90)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			49.50	13.	(231.40)	
14.	Paschel, Thalea	GER	405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		48.60	9.	13.9	223.60	
			107C	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0			25.20	20.	(73.80)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			50.40	20.	(124.20)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			53.20	15.	(177.40)	
			5235D	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			46.20	14.	(223.60)	
15.	Rother, Jana Lisa	GER	205B	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		31.50	22.	15.1	223.50	
			107B	3.1	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			46.50	21.	(78.00)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			45.00	21.	(123.00)	
			305B	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			48.00	19.	(171.00)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			52.50	15.	(223.50)	
16.	Hentschel, Lena	GER	405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		48.60	9.	14.8	222.35	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			49.50	13.	(98.10)	
			107B	3.1	5.0	5.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			38.75	13.	(136.85)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			49.50	11.	(186.35)	
			305B	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			36.00	16.	(222.35)	

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
17.	Tuxen, Helle	NOR	205C	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		43.40	17.	14.1	219.75	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		45.00	16.	(88.40)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		42.00	16.	(130.40)	
			107C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		44.80	17.	(175.20)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		44.55	17.	(219.75)	
18.	Gullstrand, Emma	SWE	405B	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		43.50	15.	15.1	217.25	
			107B	3.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		38.75	17.	(82.25)	
			305B	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		48.00	17.	(130.25)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		40.50	20.	(170.75)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		46.50	18.	(217.25)	
19.	Khamulkina, Alena	BLR	205B	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		39.00	21.	15.1	215.45	
			305B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5		51.00	9.	(90.00)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		52.50	9.	(142.50)	
			107B	3.1	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5		29.45	18.	(171.95)	
			5152B	3.0	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		43.50	19.	(215.45)	
20.	Bouter, Micaela	RSA	5152B	3.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		48.00	11.	14.8	214.70	
			405B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		51.00	12.	(99.00)	
			305B	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		40.50	12.	(139.50)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		36.00	16.	(175.50)	
			107C	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		39.20	20.	(214.70)	
21.	Müller, Jette	GER	405B	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		40.50	19.	13.8	213.90	
			105B	2.4	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		42.00	18.	(82.50)	
			5233D	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		44.40	18.	(126.90)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		40.50	21.	(167.40)	
			305B	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		46.50	21.	(213.90)	
22.	Flint, Lauren	AUS	107C	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0		39.20	20.	14.5	184.85	
			205B	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	2.0	2.0		31.50	22.	(70.70)	
			305B	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.0	3.5	2.0	2.0		22.50	22.	(93.20)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		52.65	22.	(145.85)	
			5152B	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		39.00	22.	(184.85)	

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 22 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 110

**COMPETITION: 3.1**

**SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN PRELIMINARY**

**Jury Of Appeal Agreed :**

Referee  
Hanna Novotna  
Lutz Buschkow

**Referee :**

Anke Piper

GER

**Assistant :**

**JUDGES PANEL A**

**(Dive 1, 2, 3)**

JU 1	Nana Nebieridze	GEO
JU 2	Michael Barth	SUI
JU 3	Jann Siefken	AUT
JU 4	Olena Patserina	UKR
JU 5	Norman Becker	GER
JU 6	Taishi Busujima	JPN
JU 7	Eduard Feoktistov	RUS

**JUDGES PANEL B**

**(Dive 4, 5)**

JU 1	Hedwig Ekblom	SWE
JU 2	Helene Morneau	CAN
JU 3	Gillian Brooker	AUS
JU 4	Georgi Chobanov	BUL
JU 5	Ronald van der Voort	NED
JU 6	Holger Schlepps	GER
JU 7	Jinghui Yang	CHN